Illinois law.
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Section 102.84  Child Care 

a)	The Department shall authorize payment of child care expenses, if needed, to allow an AFDC or AABD (not MANG) client (active, pending, denied, or cancelled case status) to attend an appeal hearing.  (See 89 Ill. Adm. Code 112.308 for child care rates.) 

b)	The appellant must request the payment no later than 30 days after the hearing. 

(Source:  Amended at 7 Ill. Reg. 8350, effective July 1, 1983)

